
LOTS 5,6,7,8 & 9, MONTROSE
PARK S/D. 

KELLY RONDA MAXWELL
115 NW WINDING PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05716-005

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
07

28317.030 1.00/

09/18/2015 DF 0.82 8,946 0 0 8,946

STANDARD
2

25,217
100

8,946
34,263
2,645
31,618

0
31,618
34,263

0

34,263

1032/0289 10/28/2004 PR Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA MAXWELL AS P

RONDA MAXWELL KELLY

2026
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PAGE 1 of 2 2

HX Base Yr

448 NE BUDDY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 783 54.6075 32.76 25,651 1974 1974 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 744

BAS 744 100 744 7,312

UOP 36 25 9 89

UOP 120 25 30 295

900 783 7,695

BAS= W56 S12 E32 UOP= S8 E15 N8 W15$ E30 N12 UOP= N6 W6 S6
E6$ W6$.

BAS

56

12

32

30

12

6

UOP8

15

8

15

UOP 6

6

6

6

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

100

1 2810 C MH PARK 0 0.00 0.00 35,785.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 8,946



LOTS 5,6,7,8 & 9, MONTROSE
PARK S/D. 

KELLY RONDA MAXWELL
115 NW WINDING PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05716-005

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
07

28317.030 1.00/

09/18/2015 DF 0.82 8,946 0 0 8,946
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA MAXWELL AS P

RONDA MAXWELL KELLY
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BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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HX Base Yr

448 NE BUDDY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,055 92.2590 55.36 58,405 1985 1985 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

4 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 15,944

FEP 112 85 95 1,578

1,072 1,055 17,522

BAS= W40 S24 E16 FEP= S8 E14N8 W14$ E24 N24$.
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